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LK nm 780/808/830/850 980/1030/1064 1310/1480/1550 1950/2000/2050
TAEH 3 nm +30 +30 +50 +30
HIEEE (Type) dB 28 30 30 28
I (mind dB 25 28 28 25
FHANIFE (Type) dB 0.6 0.4 0.3 0.8
FHANTFE (max) dB 1.0 0.6 0.5 1.0
al A A dB 50
RS2 W 0.3/1/2/5/10/20
LNt i SM Fiber or PM Fiber
Ll it PM Fiber
T K m 1
LR e it FC/APC iite
>INV N 5
HER mm ®5. 5XL35 or 60X12X8 (>10W)
TAERE T -5~+70
TBAEIR A C -40~+85
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780~780nm 00-300mW | H7-780-HP H7-780-HP 08-0. 8m B-250um #4F | N-None
850-850nm 01-1W P7-PM780-HP P7-PM780-HP 10-1. Om L-900um fAZ&4 | FP-FC/PPC
1030-1030nm | 05-5W H1-Hi1060 H1-Hi1060 15-1. 5m S-HE FA-FC/APC
(SN2 1064-1064nm | 10-10W P9-PMIS0 P9-PMIS0 S SP-SC/PC
1550-1550nm | S—H& S2-SMF-28e S2-SMF-28e S
1950-1950nm P13-PM1300 P13-PM1300
s P15-PM1550 P15-PM1550
S1-SM1950 S1-SM1950
P19-PM1950 P19-PM1950
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